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2022 WALHALLA RAZORBACK 
JV BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DATE				OPPONENT					TIME
Feb 12 (Sat)			Wade Hampton (Scrimmage) (V/JV DH)		2:00
	PRE-SEASON TOURNAMENT
Feb 25 (Fri)			West Oak (T)					6:00
Feb 26 (Sat)			@ Easley (T)					12:00
Mar 1 (Tues)			@ Daniel (T)					6:00
[bookmark: _GoBack]Mar 3 (Thurs)			@ Powdersville (T)				6:00
	REGULAR SEASON
Mar 9 (Wed)			SENECA						5:30
Mar 10 (Thurs)			@ LIBERTY 					6:00
Mar 12 (Sat)			@ SENECA					12:00
Mar 17 (Thurs)			DANIEL 						6:00
Mar 19 (Sat)			@ TRAVELERS REST (DH)				11:00/1:00
Mar 22 (Tues)			EASLEY (DH)					5:30/7:00
Mar 24 (Thurs)			LIBERTY						6:00
Mar 29 (Tues)			@ PICKENS (DH)					5:30/7:00
Mar 31 (Thurs)			@ Daniel 					6:00
Apr 2 (Sat)			WESTSIDE (DH) 					11:00/1:00
Apr 7 (Thurs)			PENDLETON (DH)					5:30/7:30
SPRING BREAK APR 11-15
Apr 20 (Wed)			WEST OAK					6:00
Apr 23 (Sat)			@ WEST OAK 					1:00


JV HEAD COACH: NICK LEE
ASSISTANT COACHES: NICK BUNNING, EDDIE CISSON, EVAN SMALL
VARSITY HEAD COACH: TIM CUMMINGS
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